Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) 31
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) of VA57 series
Comply with the requirements of standards GOST R 50030.2 CU TR 004/2011 CU TR 001/2011
Circuit breakers of the VA57 series are intended for operation in low-voltage AC switchgears with voltages up to 690 V, frequency 50 and 60
Hz, and direct current voltages up to 440 V. Circuit breakers of the VA57 series are designed to protect electrical installations from short-
circuit currents and overloads, and are used for infrequent operational switchings on and off. Circuit breakers with the acceptance of the
Russian Maritime Register of Shipping (hereinafter РС) and the Russian River Register (hereinafter РРР) are designed to protect marine

36
Item numbers
Name
Number of
poles
Rated
current,  А
Rated
voltage, V
Maximum rated breaking
capacity at 400 V АС
Icu,  kА
Item
number
VA57-31-340010-16А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 16 690 4 108430
VA57-31-340010-20А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 20 690 6 108431
VA57-31-340010-25А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 25 690 25 108432
VA57-31-340010-31,5А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 31,5 690 40 108433
VA57-31-340010-40А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 40 690 40 108434
VA57-31-340010-50А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 50 690 40 108439
VA57-31-340010-63А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 63 690 40 108440
VA57-31-340010-80А-1200-690AC-UHL3 3 80 690 40 108428
VA57-31-340010-100А-1200-690AC-UHL3 3 100 690 40 108427
VA57Ф31-16А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 16 400 6 219300
VA57Ф31-20А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 20 400 6 219302
VA57Ф31-25А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 25 400 8 219303
VA57Ф31-32А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 32 400 10 219304
VA57Ф31-40А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 40 400 10 219305
VA57Ф31-50А-500-400AC-UHL3 3 50 400 10 219306
VA57Ф31-63А-630-400AC-UHL3 3 63 400 10 219307
VA57Ф31-80А-800-400AC-UHL3 3 80 400 10 219308
VA57Ф31-100А-1000-400AC-UHL3 3 100 400 10 219309
VA57-35-340010-16А-160-690AC-UHL3 3 16 690 3,5 108581
VA57-35-340010-20А-200-690AC-UHL3 3 20 690 6 108591
VA57-35-340010-25А-250-690AC-UHL3 3 25 690 9 108596
VA57-35-340010-31,5А-320-690AC-UHL3 3 31,5 690 10 108604
VA57-35-340010-40А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 40 690 10 108606
VA57-35-340010-50А-500-690AC-UHL3 3 50 690 15 108613
VA57-35-340010-63А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 63 690 15 108625
VA57-35-340010-80А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 80 690 25 108626
VA57-35-340010-100А-1000-690AC-UHL3 3 100 690 30 108566
VA57-35-340010-125А-1250-690AC-UHL3 3 125 690 35 108576
VA57-35-340010-160А-1600-690AC-UHL3 3 160 690 35 108586
VA57-35-340010-200А-2000-690AC-UHL3 3 200 690 40 108594
VA57-35-340010-250А-2500-690AC-UHL3 3 250 690 40 108600
VA57Ф35-340010-16А-160-400AC-UHL3 3 16 400 3,5 109301
VA57Ф35-340010-20А-200-400AC-UHL3 3 20 400 6 109311
VA57Ф35-340010-25А-250-400AC-UHL3 3 25 400 9 109315
VA57Ф35-340010-31,5А-315-400AC-UHL3 3 31,5 400 10 151418
VA57Ф35-340010-40А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 40 400 10 109325
VA57Ф35-340010-50А-500-400AC-UHL3 3 50 400 10 109332
VA57Ф35-340010-63А-630-400AC-UHL3 3 63 400 10 151417
VA57Ф35-340010-80А-800-400AC-UHL3 3 80 400 10 109344
VA57Ф35-340010-100А-1000-400AC-UHL3 3 100 400 10 109286
VA57Ф35-340010-125А-1250-400AC-UHL3 3 125 400 10 109296
VA57Ф35-340010-160А-1600-400AC-UHL3 3 160 400 10 109307
VA57Ф35-340010-200А-2000-400AC-UHL3 3 200 400 10 109314
VA57Ф35-340010-250А-2500-400AC-UHL3 3 250 400 10 109319
VA57-39-340010-250А-2500-690AC-UHL3 3 250 690 40 109876
VA57-39-340010-320А-3200-690AC-UHL3 3 320 690 40 109881
VA57-39-340010-400А-4000-690AC-UHL3 3 400 690 40 109883
VA57-39-340010-500А-5000-690AC-UHL3 3 500 690 40 109885
VA57-39-340010-630А-5000-690AC-UHL3 3 630 690 40 109886
VA57-39-340010-800А-5000-690AC-UHL3 3 800 690 40 223012
*The complete list of all versions of VA57 circuit breakers can be found at  www.keaz.ru
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) 37
Delivery set